

SLP(Crl.)No. 2745 OF 2003
ITEM No.37

Court No.11

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2745/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2003 in CRLM 18396/01
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARAN SINGH DALAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for anticipatory bail and
permission to place addl. documents on record)
(With Office Report)

With

SLP(Crl.)No.3286/2003

(With Appln(s). for anticipatory bail and
exemption from filing O.T.)(With Office Report)

Date : 15/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Malik, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Garg, Adv.

Ms. Avneet Toor, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks for final hearing.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER